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2026 POSTGRADUATE INTERNATIONAL STUDENT TUITION FEES

PROGRAM NAME PROGRAM 

CODE

CRICOS 

CODE

DURATION 

(In Years)

INTAKE FEES 2026 $AUD# CAMPUS

ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Master of Arts in Literature and Creative Writing 1831* 092783B 1.5 Years Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta

CREATIVE INDUSTRIES

Master of Creative Music Therapy 1650 111859C 2 Years Mar $35,372 Penrith

BUSINESS

Master of Business Administration 2761 079261D 2 Years Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Sydney City**

Graduate Certificate in Business 2765 044818E 6 Months Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $19,669 Parramatta City

Master of Applied Finance 2759 079262C 1, 1.5 or 2 Years^ Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Graduate Certificate in Applied Finance 2760 042014B 6 months Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $19,669 Parramatta City

Master of Marketing 2817 099241J 1, 1.5 and 2 Years Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Master of Business (Operations Management) 2624 044855M 1 Year Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Master of Management 2797 092788G 1 Year Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Master of Human Resource Management 2798 093560J 1 Year Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Specialisation: Finance, Finance and Investment, Property, Information and Communications Technology, Human Resource Management, Innovation and Entrepreneurship, Logistics and Supply Chain Management, 

Management, Marketing, Sustainable Business, Digital Knowledge and Innovation, Business Analytics, Policing, Public Safety and Security
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1831
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1650
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2761
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2761
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2765
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2759
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2760
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2817
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2624
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2797
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2798
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(In Years)

INTAKE FEES 2026 $AUD# CAMPUS

Master of Property Investment and Development 2813 097590D 1, 1.5 and 2 Years^ Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Graduate Certificate in Property Investment 2814 097591C 6 Months Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $19,669 Parramatta City

Master of Professional Accounting (Advanced) 2815 071123A 2 Years Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Sydney City**

Master of Professional Accounting 2689 021362M 1.5 Years Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Master of Business Analytics 2816 098262A 1, 1.5 or 2 Years Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $39,337 Parramatta City

Graduate Certificate in Start Up Scale Up 2821 100187 6 Months Jan/Apr/Jun/Sep $19,669 Parramatta City

BUILT ENVIRONMENT

Master of Project Management 3752 111857E 2 Years Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta City 

Master of Architecture (Urban Transformation) 3761 099363K 2 Years Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta  City

COMPUTER, DATA AND MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES

Master of Information and Communications Technology (Advanced) 3698 063545A 2 or 2.5 Years^ Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta

Master of Information and Communications Technology 3699 063546M 1.5 or 2 Years^ Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta

Sydney City**

Graduate Diploma in Information and Communications Technology 3700 110875M 1 or 1.5 Years^ Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2813
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2814
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2815
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2689
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2816
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2821
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3752
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3761
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3689
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3699
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3700
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Graduate Certificate in Information and Communications Technology 3701 110876K 6 Months or 1 Year^ Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta

Master of Data Science 3735 089442E 2 Years Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta

Graduate Certificate in Data Science 3751 095724M 6 months Mar/July $20,610 Parramatta

Graduate Diploma in Data Science 3750 095723A 1 Year Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta

Master of Data Engineering 3802 114849C 2 Years Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta

Master of Artificial Intelligence 3765 0101783 2 Years Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta

ENGINEERING

Master of Engineering 3693* 042034J 2 Years Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta City

Graduate Certificate in Engineering 3695 061593J 1 Year Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta City

HEALTH SCIENCES

Master of Health Science

Specialisations: Health Services Management, Digital Health or Occupational Health and 

Safety

4698 064020M 1, 1.5 or 2 Years^ Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Sydney City**

Graduate Diploma in Health Science 4700 064831J 1 Year Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Certificate in Health Science 4701 074199A 6 Months Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3701
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3735
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3751
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3750
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3802
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3765
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3693
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3695
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4698
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4698
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4698
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4700
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4701
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Master of Public Health 4702 014002E 1, 1.5 or 2 Years^ Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Diploma in Public Health 4704 051237A 1 Year Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Certificate in Public Health 4705 0101794 6 Months Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Master of Chinese Medicine 4795 109098B 2 Years Mar/July $34,776 Campbelltown

Graduate Diploma in Aged Care Management 4757 0101795 1 Year Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Diploma in Health Service Management 4777 0101796 1 Year Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Diploma in Digital Health 4778 0101797 1 Year Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Diploma in Occupational Health and Safety 4779 0101798 1 Year Mar/July $37,254 Parramatta

LAW

Master of Laws 2824 - 80cp 0101780 1 Year Mar $39,337 Parramatta

Master of Laws 2824 - 120cp 0101781 1.5 Years Mar/July $39,337 Parramatta

Master of Laws 2824 - 160cp 101782 2 Years Mar/July $39,337 Parramatta

Juris Doctor 2826 101997 3 Years Mar/July $47,065 Parramatta
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4702
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4704
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4705
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4795
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4757
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4777
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4778
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4779
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2824
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2824
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2824
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/2826
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MEDICINE

Master of Epidemiology 4738 088189K 1.5 or 2 Years Mar $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Diploma in Epidemiology 4739 088190F 1 Year Mar $37,254 Parramatta

Graduate Certificate in Epidemiology 4740 088191E 6 Months Mar $18,627 Parramatta

NURSING

Master of Nursing 4722 085665M 1.5 Years

1 Year

Mar/July $38,741 Parramatta

Master of Nursing Practice (Pre Registration) 4785~ 108310M 2 Years Jan $44,550 Hawkesbury

Parramatta

PSYCHOLOGY

Graduate Diploma in Psychology 1796 028481C 1 Year Mar $47,561 Bankstown City

Penrith

Parramatta

Master of Clinical Psychology 1812 042101C 2 Years Mar $47,561 Bankstown City

Penrith

Master of Professional Psychology 1814 088715D 1 Years Mar/July $47,561 Bankstown City

Penrith

SCIENCE

Master of Science 

Specialisations: Food Science, Public Health Nutrition, Greenhouse Horticulture, 

Agriculture, Sustainable Water Futures

3749 098472B 2 Years Mar/July $41,219 Parramatta+

Hawkesbury

SOCIAL SCIENCES
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4738
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4739
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4740
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4722
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4785
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1796
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1812
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1814
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3749
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3749
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/3749
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Master of Sustainable Tourism, Hospitality and Event Management 1936 110871D 2 Years/1.5 Years/1 

Year

Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta City

Graduate Certificate in Sustainable Tourism, Hospitality and Event Management 1938 110873B 6 Months Mar/July $17,388 Parramatta City

Master of Psychotherapy and Counselling 1817 088713F 2 Years Mar $34,776 Parramatta

Graduate Diploma in Humanitarian and Development Studies 1896 096601C 1 Year Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta City

Graduate Certificate in Humanitarian and Development Studies 1897 096602B 6 Months Mar/July $17,388 Parramatta City

Master of Global Security and Justice 1923 113137K 2 Years/1.5 Years Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta 

City/Liverpool

Master of Humanitarian and Development Studies 1895 109090K 2 Years/1.5 Years/1 

Year

Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta City

TEACHING AND EDUCATION

Master of Teaching (Early Childhood and Primary) 1773 071442G 2.5 Years Mar/July $35,070 Bankstown City

Master of Teaching (Early Childhood) 1774 111250C 2 Years Mar/July $35,070 Bankstown City

Master of Teaching (Primary) 1781* 067904F 2 Years Mar/July $35,070 Bankstown City

Master of Teaching (Secondary) 1714* 057369G 2 Years Mar/July $35,070 Penrith

Master of Teaching (Secondary) STEM 1848 095774A 2 Years Mar/July $35,070 Penrith

Hawkesbury
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1936
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1938
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1817
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1896
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1897
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1923
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1895
http://handbook.westernsydney.edu.au/hbook/course.aspx?course=1866.1
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1773
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1774
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1781
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1714
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1848
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TESOL, INTERPRETING AND TRANSLATION

Graduate Diploma in TESOL 1801 059714A 1 Year Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta City

Graduate Certificate in TESOL 1802 061591M 1 Year Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta City

Master of Translation and TESOL 1816 088716C 2 Years Mar/July $39,631 Parramatta City

Master of Interpreting and Translation 1777 084736J 2 Years Mar/July $39,631 Parramatta City 

Graduate Certificate in Interpreting and Translation 1602 054066B 6 months Mar/July $19,816 Parramatta City 

THERAPEUTIC STUDIES AND COUNSELLING

Master of Art Therapy 4595 013543F 2 Years Mar $33,088 Parramatta

Master of Creative Music Therapy 1650 111859C 2 Years Mar $26,526 Penrith

Master of Psychotherapy and Counselling 1817 088713F 2 Years Mar $34,776 Parramatta

Master of Social Work (Qualifying) 1792 088712G 2 Years Mar $34,776 Parramatta City

Postgraduate Bridging Program (Social Work) 1874 097005D 30 weeks July $17,388 Liverpool

Parramatta

URBAN MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1801
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1802
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1816
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1777
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1602
https://hbook.westernsydney.edu.au/programs/graduate-certificate-interpreting-translation/
https://hbook.westernsydney.edu.au/programs/graduate-certificate-interpreting-translation/
https://hbook.westernsydney.edu.au/programs/graduate-certificate-interpreting-translation/
https://hbook.westernsydney.edu.au/programs/graduate-certificate-interpreting-translation/
https://hbook.westernsydney.edu.au/programs/graduate-certificate-interpreting-translation/
https://hbook.westernsydney.edu.au/programs/graduate-certificate-interpreting-translation/
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/4595
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1650
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1817
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1792
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1874
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Master of Urban Management and Planning 1873 067913E 1 Year Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta City

Master of Planning 1712 080224K 2 Years Mar/July $34,776 Parramatta City

* This program has an early exit point, please check the University's Handbook for additional information hbook.westernsydney.edu.au/

** This program is also offered at Sydney City campus on arrangement with Western Sydney University. Specialisations/majors offered may vary, please visit westernsydney.edu.au/city.

~ Master of Nursing Practice (Preregistration) 4785 requires completion of 170 credit points i.e. 1st year = 90 credit points; 2nd year = 80 credit points. The annual fees are: 1st year = $42,435; 2nd year = $39,606 (2nd year fee is subject to a 

variable fee regime). 

^ Duration depends upon entry qualification.  Please refer to online handbook westernsydney.edu.au/handbook 

^^ Program is structured with 60CP across 2 x years - Annual Fee calc at 60CP 

^^^Programs containing 'Advanced' in the title, are offered by The Academy wesetrnsydney.edu.au/theacademy                                                                                                                                     

+Travel to different campuses may be required depending on the specialisation chosen. Students will be required to attend the Hawkesbury campus for some learning experiences.

#Annual fees indicated is based on 80 credit points for any program that is 80 credit points or more unless otherwise indicated

International students will be subject to a variable fee regime; i.e. enrolled students will be required to pay fees during their program based on the approved fee for each calendar year. Fee changes (if any) will occur at 1 January each 

calendar year. Students who extend their program past the normal finish date of the program will be required to pay additional fees based on the prevailing fee level.
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https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1873
https://studenthandbook.westernsydney.edu.au/course/2026/1712

